Taroom Saturday 28 December, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 LEICHHARDT HOTEL / BOB SCOTT MEMORIAL BENCHMARK

45 Handicap
1000 metres $8450

01 Last Round(Bradley Hudson)

03 Rhythm Nation(David Rewald)
04 Spot On(Bevan Johnson)

05 Edgeroi Mitzi(Craig Smith)

06 Swift Response(Bradley Hudson)

07 Betty Is Ready(Patrick Sexton)

08 Letitrippotatochip(Bradley
Hudson)

09 Tin's Pocket(Bradley Hudson)

10  Mighty Success(Norma King)
11 (EM)Authadane(Wayne Baker)

Ms Natalie

Morton

David Rewald
Ms Minonette

Kennedy
Shane
McGovern
Wayne
O'Connell

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Hannah English

Ms Hannah

Phillips

Paul Randall
Ms Dakota

Graham

01:00PM

8 62.0

1 61.0
10 60.5

7 60.0

11 60.0

9 59.0

4 59.0

3 59.0

5 57.0
6 58.0

2 ARGUS BUILDERS / OWEN BRODIE MEMORIAL BENCHMARK

60 Handicap
1000 metres $8450

01 Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson)

02 Hopetoun Street(Glenn
Richardson)

03  Ask Audrey(Patrick Sexton)

04  Strive to Succeed(John Sutton)

05 Let's Go Champ(Kim McGovern)

06 It's My Time(Craig Smith)
07 Blinkin Dusty(Bevan Johnson)

Ms Minonette

Kennedy

Hannah English

Ms Tessa
Townsend
Wayne
O'Connell

Shane
McGovern

David Rewald
Ms Dakota

Graham

01:35PM

4 64.0

1 58.5

3 57.0

2 57.0

7 56.5

6 56.0
55.5

(§)]

3 DAWSON RIVER PROD / TOPX / LANDMARK / SAM BARLOW

MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden

1200 metres QTIS: $13450, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Complete Trust(Tom Dougall)

Hannah English

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

Drogon(Kim McGovern)

Smarty Jack(Bevan Johnson)
Tigger in the Wood(Bob Murray)
Rock Easy(Graham Banks)
Punjabi Savitar(Bevan Johnson)

Sentein(Bob Murray)
Raku's Secret(Patrick Sexton)

Shane
McGovern

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Wayne
O'Connell

Ms Minonette
Kennedy
David Rewald

Ms Tessa
Townsend

2 585

6 58.5

7 585

3 57.0

1 56.5

5 56.5
55.0

4 TAROOM PHARMACY / BILL JOYNSON MEMORIAL Class B
Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03

04

05

06
07

08

5 LEICHHARDT HOTEL TAROOM CUP OPEN Handicap
1400 metres

01

03

05

$8450

Magic Mystery (NZ)(Norma King)
Michelin Five Star(Kim McGovern)

Rural Rebel(Bevan Johnson)
Hey Doll(Ken Waller)
My Cousin Baby(Kieran Kirwin)

Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray)
Our Desert Rose(Bevan Johnson)

Lady Elley(Wayne Baker)

Blue Jest(Bevan Johnson)
Money Ad(Bevan Johnson)

Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader)

$10000

Paul Randall
Shane
McGovern

Ms Dakota
Graham
Wayne
O'Connell

Ms Hannah
Phillips

David Rewald
Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Natalie
Morton

02:50PM

7 60.0
8 57.0

1 57.0

5 56.5

2 56.5

55.5
3 55.0

9 55.0

03:40PM
3 63.0

1 59.0

4 55.0

02:10PM 6 TAROOM WELDING WORX / DES JOHNSON MEMORIAL
RATINGS BAND O - 50 Handica

8 58.5

01

03

04

05

06
07

08
09

1400 metres $8450
Third Rock(Craig Smith) Shane
McGovern
Sarge Brigarde(Bevan Johnson) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
Chermside Miss(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham
Aklavik(Geoffrey Schrader) Ms Natalie
Morton
Black Envy(Glenn Richardson) Hannah English
Man of Envy(Rodney Hay) Ms Tessa
Townsend
Nothing to Dance(David Rewald) David Rewald
Stormborn Angel(Bradley Hudson) Ms Hannah
Phillips

04:20PM

6

60.0

59.0

58.5

58.0

58.0
57.5

57.0
57.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




